
BOTTOM

B AT T ERY-DO O R

RUB B ER- RIGHT RUB B ER- LEFT

MAIN-PCB

B O T T O M-PCB(AND-T FT -35PA)-PCB

15.0073.20 73.20 15.00 72.90 16.30
72.90 16.30

1.50

16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50

16.50 16.50

139.67 139.67 139.67 139.67

139.67 139.67
139.67

51.28
13.10 39.40 13.01 39.40

122.19 1.60

114.24 1.60
130.001.60

122.70

11.58 65.13

LCD-BRACKET

12.99 105.00

56.78 56.78 56.78 56.78

56.7856.78

PA 2.6X6 6PCS FOR PCB

PA 2.6X6 6PCS FOR PCB

PA 2.6X6 4PCS FOR LCD

LCD

RUB B ER

MAIN PCB

SEAL-A

T O P

RUBBER WASHER

PVC WASHER

PB M3X10

DET AIL A  SCALE: 4 :1

BOTTOM

SEAL-B

PA 1.7X5 6PCS FOR BATTERY
COMPARTMENT

PVC WASHER 2PCS

BATTERY COMPARTMENT

PB M3X15 2PCS BATTERY-DOOR

BATTERY-DOOR

BATTERY

A

6PCS FOR BOTTOM

SLOPE-L-Explode

113.70
110.00

115.00

103.70
80.00

107.40

103.70
80.00

139.67

76.00

12.9372.00 76.00

78.00 63.80

61.80

82.0093.0095.00

79.00

61.00

63.00

75.00
61.00

63.00

113.70

111.67

116.00

103.70

107.67

103.70

29.90

116.00

14.00

TOP-(MDL-S-20464)TOP(AND-TFT-35PA)

2X2AA Battery Holder 4X2AA Battery Holder 2X9V Battery Holder1X9V Battery Holder

TOP-(MDL-S-16265B)

Part # 433-12 ( 16 Character x 2 Line Compact LCD)
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Part # 432-12 (16 Character x 2 Line LCD)


